AGE

10-13 yrs.
10-13 yrs.

10-13 yrs.

10-13 yrs

10+ yrs.

11+ yrs.

11+ yrs.
11+ yrs.
12+ yrs.
12+ yrs.
12+ yrs.
13+ yrs.
13+ yrs.
14+ yrs.
14+ yrs.
14+ yrs.

14+ yrs.

CLASS/LEVEL
Elementary Contemporary
Ballet 5-6

Jazz 5-6

Nutcracker Choreography***
Elementary AcroDance
Elementary Tap

AcroDance Fundamentals

Ballet Technique/
Pointe Prep

Intermediate AcroDance Fund

Intermediate Tap

Intermediate Hip Hop

Intermediate Musical Theatre**

Acro Technique

Ballet 7

Jazz 7

Ballet 8

Jazz 8

Elementary Contemporary
Intermediate Contemporary**
Senior Ballet

Senior Jazz

DAY
Monday
Saturday
Saturday
Thursday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday

Tuesday
Saturday

Monday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday

Tuesday

TIME

6:30 - 7:30 pm
1:00 - 2:00 pm
2:00 - 3:00 pm
5:30 - 6:30 pm
5:30 - 6:30 pm
6:30 - 7:30 pm
5:30 - 6:30 pm

6:30 - 7:30 pm
12:00 - 1:00 pm

5:30 - 6:30 pm
6:30 - 7:30 pm
4:30 - 5:30 pm
5:30 - 6:30 pm
6:30 - 7:30 pm
7:30 - 8:30 pm
6:30 - 7:30 pm
7:30 - 8:30 pm
8:30 - 9:30 pm
8:30 - 9:30 pm
7:30 - 8:30 pm
8:30 - 10:00 pm

7:30 - 8:30 pm



14+ yrs. Senior Hip Hop Friday 6:30 - 7:30 pm
14+ yrs. Senior Musical Theatre** Friday 7:30 - 8:30 pm
15+ yrs. Senior Contemporary™* Monday 7:30 - 8:30 pm
* Senior AcroDance** Wednesday 8:30 - 9:30 pm
* Senior Tap Friday 4:30 - 5:30 pm
By Recomm/Evaluation Only Pointe A Wednesday 7:30 - 8:30 pm
By Recomm/Evaluation Only Pointe B (Yr. 1) Wednesday 7:30 - 8:30 pm
Pointe B (Yr. 2) Thursday 6:30 - 7:30 pm
By Recomm/Evaluation Only Pointe C Thursday 7:30 - 8:30 pm
By Recomm/Evaluation Only Advanced Pointe Thursday 7:30 - 8:30 pm
By Recomm/Evaluation Only Advanced Ballet Thursday 8:30 - 10:00 pm
By Recomm/Evaluation Only Advanced Jazz Tuesday 8:30 - 9:30 pm
By Recomm/Evaluation Only Advanced Hip Hop Friday 7:30 - 8:30 pm
By Recomm/Evaluation Only Advanced Musical Theatre** Friday 6:30 - 7:30 pm
By Recomm/Evaluation Only Advanced AcroDance Wednesday 6:30 - 7:30 pm
By Recomm/Evaluation Only Advanced Acro Skills Monday 6:30 - 7:30 pm
By Recomm/Evaluation Only Advanced Tap Friday 5:30 - 6:30 pm
By Recomm/Evaluation Only Advanced Contemporary** Monday 8:30-9:30 pm

*All Tap & Acro levels to be determined on an individual basis according to ability, not age.

**In order to progress through Sr. Levels, it is required that all students enrolled in Inter, Sr & Adv levels of
Contemporary, AcroDance, and Musical Theatre be enrolled in a ballet &/ or jazz to keep up with the dance
requirements of these programs.

***Please Note: Dancers must be enrolled in a minimum of 1 Ballet class a week in order to participate in The
Nutcracker.



