

## 2024/25 DANCE CURRICULUM - SENIOR DIVISION

AGE	CLASS/LEVEL	DAY	TIME
10-13 yrs.	Elementary Contemporary	Monday	6:30 - 7:30 pm
10-13 yrs.	Ballet 5-6	Saturday	1:00 - 2:00 pm
10-13 yrs.	Jazz 5-6	Saturday	2:00 - 3:00 pm
10-13 yrs	Nutcracker Choreography***	Thursday	5:30 - 6:30 pm
*	Elementary AcroDance	Wednesday	5:30 - 6:30 pm
*	Elementary Tap	Friday	6:30 - 7:30 pm
10+ yrs.	AcroDance Fundamentals	Monday	5:30 - 6:30 pm
11+ yrs.	Ballet Technique/ Pointe Prep	Tuesday Saturday	6:30 - 7:30 pm 12:00 - 1:00 pm
*	Intermediate AcroDance Fund	Monday	5:30 - 6:30 pm
*	Intermediate Tap	Friday	6:30 - 7:30 pm
11+ yrs.	Intermediate Hip Hop	Friday	4:30 - 5:30 pm
11+ yrs.	Intermediate Musical Theatre**	Friday	5:30 - 6:30 pm
12+ yrs.	Acro Technique	Monday	6:30 - 7:30 pm
12+ yrs.	Ballet 7	Thursday	7:30 - 8:30 pm
12+ yrs.	Jazz 7	Thursday	6:30 - 7:30 pm
13+ yrs.	Ballet 8	Tuesday	7:30 - 8:30 pm
13+ yrs.	Jazz 8	Tuesday	8:30 - 9:30 pm
14+ yrs.	Elementary Contemporary	Wednesday	8:30 - 9:30 pm
14+ yrs.	Intermediate Contemporary**	Monday	7:30 - 8:30 pm
14+ yrs.	Senior Ballet	Tuesday	8:30 - 10:00 pm
14+ yrs.	Senior Jazz	Tuesday	7:30 - 8:30 pm

14+ yrs.	Senior Hip Hop	Friday	6:30 - 7:30 pm
14+ yrs.	Senior Musical Theatre**	Friday	7:30 - 8:30 pm
15+ yrs.	Senior Contemporary**	Monday	7:30 - 8:30 pm
*	Senior AcroDance**	Wednesday	8:30 - 9:30 pm
*	Senior Tap	Friday	4:30 - 5:30 pm
By Recomm/Evaluation Only	Pointe A	Wednesday	7:30 - 8:30 pm
By Recomm/Evaluation Only	Pointe B (Yr. 1) Pointe B (Yr. 2)	Wednesday Thursday	7:30 - 8:30 pm 6:30 - 7:30 pm
By Recomm/Evaluation Only	Pointe C	Thursday	7:30 - 8:30 pm
By Recomm/Evaluation Only	Advanced Pointe	Thursday	7:30 - 8:30 pm
By Recomm/Evaluation Only	Advanced Ballet	Thursday	8:30 - 10:00 pm
By Recomm/Evaluation Only	Advanced Jazz	Tuesday	8:30 - 9:30 pm
By Recomm/Evaluation Only	Advanced Hip Hop	Friday	7:30 - 8:30 pm
By Recomm/Evaluation Only	Advanced Musical Theatre**	Friday	6:30 - 7:30 pm
By Recomm/Evaluation Only	Advanced Acro Dance	Wednesday	6:30 - 7:30 pm
By Recomm/Evaluation Only	Advanced Acro Skills	Monday	6:30 - 7:30 pm
By Recomm/Evaluation Only	Advanced Tap	Friday	5:30 - 6:30 pm
By Recomm/Evaluation Only	Advanced Contemporary**	Monday	8:30 - 9:30 pm

<sup>\*</sup>All Tap & Acro levels to be determined on an individual basis according to ability, not age.

<sup>\*\*</sup>In order to progress through Sr. Levels, it is **required** that all students enrolled in Inter, Sr & Adv levels of Contemporary, AcroDance, and Musical Theatre be enrolled in a ballet &/ or jazz to keep up with the dance requirements of these programs.

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Please Note: Dancers must be enrolled in a minimum of 1 Ballet class a week in order to participate in The Nutcracker.